
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

908 

667 

230 

59 

7 

4 

9 

26 

202 

236 

85 

232 

260 

799 

800 

280 

22 

148 

233 

262 

52 

Name 

Jacob Holm 

Thomas Hulstr¿m 

Dannie Bergman 

Alex Schacht 

Dennis Sillemann 

Jesper kryger 

Thomas Roldhave 

Mikkel StougŒrd S¿e 

Helge NygŒrd 

Dennis Bruun Andersen 

Steffen Bo Skovgaard Jensen 

Thomas Berggern 

rene luffe karstensen 

Transponder: 5212295 

Kasper Alsholm 

Henrik Pedersen 

Ann Pedersen 

Mike Hulstr¿m 

Robert Jensen 

Johannes Steffensen 

Sami Durrani 

Best Tm 

1:11.459 

1:14.431 

1:16.509 

1:17.703 

1:19.980 

1:21.817 

1:21.828 

1:22.180 

1:22.181 

1:23.660 

1:23.735 

1:24.828 

1:25.383 

1:25.879 

1:25.880 

1:26.418 

1:27.361 

1:29.892 

1:30.783 

1:36.586 

Diff 

2.972 

5.050 

6.244 

8.521 

10.358 

10.369 

10.721 

10.722 

12.201 

12.276 

13.369 

13.924 

14.420 

14.421 

14.959 

15.902 

18.433 

19.324 

25.127 

Best Speed 

104.284 

100.120 

97.400 

95.904 

93.173 

91.081 

91.069 

90.679 

90.678 

89.075 

88.995 

87.848 

87.277 

86.773 

86.772 

86.232 

85.301 

82.899 

82.086 

77.154 

- 

In Lap 

2 

2 

5 

9 

5 

5 

8 

8 

8 

3 

4 

4 

7 

9 

7 

2 

9 

3 

8 

3 

0 

Class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

No Class 

Pro-Superbike 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

Supersport 

No Class 

Supersport 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

Superbike 

Moto 4½ 

No Class 

No Class 

Superbike 

No Class 

Supersport 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/9/2014 14:03:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Saturday 

Yellow 1335-1400 

Qualifying started at 13:39:37 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

8/9/2014 13:35 


